24.04.-27.04.2014

28. Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaft

Seite: 103

Wettkampf-Nr. 18

200m Brust Frauen

Women's 200m Breaststroke

Offene Wertung

1. Maja Reichard

00:41,68 01:29,92 02:20,60
1. Sarah Louise Rung

00:52,20 01:49,33 02:49,64
3. Karolina Pelendritou

00:37,22 01:20,92 02:05,52
4. Chloe Buck

00:39,71 01:24,28 02:09,42
5. Colleen Young

00:39,52 01:23,66 02:08,74
6. Nicole Lough

00:38,73 01:24,82 02:12,28
7. Claire Cashmore

00:39,94 01:24,47 02:12,26
8. Charlotte Hartin

00:41,15 01:26,36 02:13,29
9. Elena Krawzow

00:39,14 01:24,02 02:12,02
10. Giulia Ghiretti

01:01,95 02:08,40 03:14,42
11. Pernilla Lindberg

00:39,97 01:25,63 02:14,00
12. Mei Ichinose

00:43,67 01:32,87 02:23,52
13. Renata Vaz Pinto

00:43,49 01:32,27 02:23,23
14. Laura Martens Christensen

00:45,72 01:35,88 02:26,26
15. Zsofia Berczi

00:41,97 01:31,16 02:23,50
16. Ingrid Djupskas

00:54,62 01:57,66 03:01,99
17. Christina Ziegler

01:50,83 03:50,79 05:48,39
18. Kathrin Oberhauser

00:44,20 01:36,15 02:30,43
19. Alina Muhlenjost

00:42,65 01:31,36 02:20,63
20. Sabrina Elbe

00:47,95 01:41,78 02:36,82
21. Lina Henriette John

01:03,10 02:13,79 03:25,57
22. Katharina Ganz

00:46,52 01:43,67 02:43,55
23. Nadine Breede

00:50,43 01:49,92 02:51,22
23. Jessica Bluhm

00:46,80 01:38,76 02:32,25
25. Kinga Kowalcze

00:55,44 01:54,96 02:56,00
26. Lara Bading

00:51,05 01:50,98 02:56,12
27. Alice Brolli

01:17,62 02:41,70 04:06,99
28. Anna Krzyzaniak

00:59,71 02:04,76 03:09,52

1991(SB11) SWE
03:12,06

1989(SB4) NOR
03:48,00

1986(SB12) CYP
02:50,01

1997(SB8) GBR
02:55,06

1998(SB13) USA
02:54,84

1995(SB14) GBR
02:56,93

1998(SB8) GBR
03:01,94

1995(SB14) GBR
02:59,24

1993(SB13) GER
02:59,76

1994(SB4) ITA
04:20,49

1994(SB14) SWE
03:03,23

1997(SB9) JPN
03:13,27

1999(SB9) POR
03:14,28

1997(SB8) DEN
03:16,99

1981(SB14) HUN
03:15,66

1989(SB7) NOR
04:05,20

1986(SB2) GER
07:43,60

1992(SB14) ITA
03:24,78

1998(AB) GER
03:08,05

1995(SB14) GER
03:30,38

1998(SB7) GER
04:33,50

1998(SB14) GER
03:45,68

1998(SB14) GER
03:49,45

2001(AB) GER
03:25,48

1999(SB9) POL
03:55,97

2000(SB9) GER
03:57,93

1997(SB6) ITA
05:23,76

2004(SB9) GER
04:13,41

NPC Sweden

NPC Norway

NPC Cyprus

NPC Great Britian
U.S. Paralympics
NPC Great Britian
NPC Great Britian
NPC Great Britian
BVSV Nirnberg

Ego Nuoto

NPC Sweden

NPC Japan

Leixoes Sport Clube
NPC Denmark

NPC Hungary

NPC Norway

SV Cannstatt 1898
SSV Brixen

SV Heessen 1950
RBS Vechta

VSB 1980 Magdeburg
TV Gross-Umstadt
PSV Stralsund
MFZK-Schwerin
Polish Paralympic Team
MFZK-Schwerin
Futura Cremona

SG Remscheid

03:12,06 975
03:48,00 975

02:50,01 901 WR

02:55,06 869
02:54,84 822
02:56,93 789
03:01,94 774
02:59,24 759

02:59,76 756 ER

04:20,49 747
03:03,23 711
03:13,27 640
03:14,28 630
03:16,99 610
03:15,66 584
04:05,20 540
07:43,60 538
03:24,78 509
03:08,05 473
03:30,38 469
04:33,50 411
03:45,68 380
03:49,45 362
03:25,48 362
03:55,97 351
03:57,93 343
05:23,76 309
04:13,41 284
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Wettkampf-Nr. 18

200m Brust Frauen

Women's 200m Breaststroke

Offene Wertung

29. Lea-Marie Frohling 2001(SB14) GER Hanse SV Rostock 04:12,03 273
00:55,59 01:59,00 03:05,62 04:12,03

30. Derya Richter 2001(SB14) GER SV Moehnewelle 04:23,19 240
00:59,78 02:08,83 03:18,60 04:23,19

31. Lea Pagel 2003(SB9) GER Hanse SV Rostock 04:28,74 238
01:00,59 02:08,64 03:18,90 04:28,74

32. Alicia VoB 2001(AB) GER SV Moehnewelle 04:09,74 201
00:55,45 01:59,15 03:05,65 04:09,74

33. Johanna Heidemann 1999(AB) GER BSG Espelkamp 04:18,15 182
01:01,99 02:06,98 03:13,29 04:18,15

34. Svenja Erni 2003(SB8) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 05:19,26 143
01:12,93 02:36,06 03:58,99 05:19,26

35. Alwine Sauter 1948(AB) GER SV Moehnewelle 05:20,81 95

01:15,34 02:37,15 04:01,20 05:20,81

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Reka Szabo 1992 (SB7) HUN NPC Hungary
Nikolett Racz 1997 (SB9) HUN NPC Hungary
Nicht am Start
Lenka Zahradnikova 1994 (SB12)CZE NPC Czech Republic
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